
America's Home Place Clark Lovingood GCQA003524 706 781-2945

BLW Builder Brian L. Willis RBQA000741 404 519-0641

Brown Haven Homes Subrina Abernathy RBCO006330 706 896-0891

C & H Custom Built Homes RBI002603 678 745-9125

Charles Phillips Contracting, LLC Chip Phillips RBI003605 404-477-7802

Craig Alan Homes Craig Speak RBQA000615 770 630-3606

Dreamscape Custom Homes John Yaboni RBCO0003775 706 994-9511

DSR Construction William Nelson RLCO003119 678 232-8611

Fine Line Builders, Inc. Len Poole RLCI000177 762.349.1551

Kalor Custom Cabins Jeff Kaylor RBI001409 786 455-5186

Uplift Builders Jeremy Chupp RLQA004320 770 823-1330

Clore- Corbin Jermiah Clore RBI001901 706 633-6821

K Green Construction , Inc Kevin Green RLCI001292 706 745--0760

Matthew Gibson Construction Matthew Gibson RBI000692 706 897-0577

Morse Building Dan Morse RBCO006478 706 994-3014

Parker & Son Construction Scott Hamby RLCI000045 706 781-5192

Patrick Construction RBCO001429 706 781-1525

Patterson & Son Jaime Patterson RBCO008220 706 781-8863

Timberlake Custom Homes Chip Shively RLQA003800 706 896-8919

Trinity Custom Homes RLCO003913 706 273-7139

Wolf Creek Builders, LLc RBI000161 706 258-2460

Hensley Brothers Construction David HensleyDavid Hensley RLCI000235

 4MConstruction Inc. Kenneth Johnson RBQA006193 770-318-7970
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706 889-0717  hensleybrothers@gmail.com



clarkl@americashomeplace.com

willisblw@aol.com

Harvey@gamtnhome.com

rscchip@gmail.com

craigalanhomes@msn.com

dsr_construciton@comcast.net

len.fineline@gmail.com

kaylorcustomcabins@hotmail.com

jchupp@upliftbuilders.com

clorecorbin@yahoo.com

kgreenconstruction@windstream.net

mgibsonconstruction@gmail.com

scott_hamby@yahoo.com

patrickconstruction@brmemc.net

pattersonbuilders@windstream.net

chip@timberlakecustomhomes.com

dkey@trinitycustom.com

wolfcreekbuilders@etcmail.com

KJ@4mbuilds.com

Updated 02-19-24

Email 

Address

sabernathy@brownhavenhomes.com

jyaboni@windstream.net

danielmorse01@gmail.com

706 889-0717  hensleybrothers@gmail.com
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